
Earth Day  

Learning Pack



Terms of Use 
All rights reserved. No part of this packet may be 
reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or 
transmitted in any form by any means - electronic, 
mechanical, photo-copies, recording, or otherwise - 
without prior permission of the publisher, except as 
provided by US copyright law.  

Copyright © Embark on the Journey 

Graphics used in this pack: 
• Edu-Clips

You are permitted to use this file for personal use only. You 
may download the file to your own computer and print it 
as many times as you need for your own family.  

Please DO NOT edit or share the file. DO NOT store these 
on any website, forum, or other online venue. DO NOT 
present this file as your own creation. DO NOT resell or 
distribute to other people.  

If you would like to share this file with others, please share 
the blog post link not the direct download link.  

Questions or concerns? Contact me at 
tara@embarkonthejourney.com . 

Scrappin Doodles•

© Embark on the Journey 2016

www.edu-clips.com
http://www.scrappindoodles.com/


Beginning Sounds 
Directions: Cut out and laminate the cards below. Discuss the 
picture on each card focusing on the beginning sound of each. 
Have student attach a paper clip or clothespin on the correct letter. 

D F 

B B 

C R 

F O 

T C 

E Q 

I M 

H W 

E N 
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
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2 
4 
6 
8 
10 
12 
14 
16 
18 
20 

© Embark on the Journey 2016



5 
10 
15 
20 
25 
30 
35 
40 
45 
50 
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10 
20 
30 
40 
50 
60 
70 
80 
90 
100 
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0+1 
1+1 
2+1 
1+3 
2+3 
4+2 
3+4 
6+2 
5+4 
2+8 
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9-8 
6-4 
4-1 
8-4 
7-2 
9-3 

110-3 
9-1 
9-0 
10-0 
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Ending Sounds 
Directions: Cut out and laminate the cards below. Discuss the 
picture on each card focusing on the ending sound of each. Have 
student attach a paper clip or clothespin on the correct letter.  

C N 

R M 

O W 

W S 

H G 

N F 

M R 

R T 

P L 
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Earth Day Graphing 
Direct ions : Cut out and assemble the die on the following page. Roll the die, and color in one space for each 
picture rolled. Continue until one column reaches 10.  

10 10 10 10 10 10 

9 9 9 9 9 9 

8 8 8 8 8 8 

7 7 7 7 7 7 

6 6 6 6 6 6 

5 5 5 5 5 5 

4 4 4 4 4 4 

3 3 3 3 3 3 

2 2 2 2 2 2 

1 1 1 1 1 1 
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How Many Syllables? 
Directions: Cut out and laminate the cards below. Discuss the 
picture on each card focusing on the counting the syllables of each. 
Have student attach a paper clip or clothespin on the correct 
number.  

1 1 

2 2 

3 3 

1 1 

2 2 

3 3 

1 1 

2 2 

3 3 
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Earth Day ABC Order

Word Bank 
recycle 

Earth 

planet 

bottle 

can 

trash 

paper 

green 

Answers 
1. ____________________________________

2. ____________________________________

3. ____________________________________

4. ____________________________________

5. ____________________________________

6. ____________________________________

7. ____________________________________

8. ____________________________________
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Counting Practice 

Count	the	items	above.	Circle	the	correct	number	below.	

1   2   3   4   5 
1   2   3   4   5 
1   2   3   4   5 
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Color & Write 
Directions: Color the picture below, and then write the word. 

 recycle 
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Color & Write 
Directions: Color the picture below, and then write the word. 

 recycle 
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Color & Write 
Directions: Color the picture below, and then write the word. 

 Earth 
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Directions: Use a do-a-dot marker 
to mark all of the upper- and 
lower-case Rr’s in the picture 
below.  Rr

R   t r H   f 

x r R   I L 

r  b   k  R  p 

f t  r  B  t 

r  a  P  R 

y  R  u  F 

z  R  r  f 

o r  F  n  R
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Earth Day AB Pattern Mat 
Directions: Use the “Earth Day Pattern Pieces” to complete each pattern.  
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Earth Day AABB Pattern Mat 
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Earth Day ABC Pattern Mat 
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Read and Write 

flower 
tree
trash
bottle
can
recycle bin
Earth
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Earth Day Scramble
aehrt  
______________________ 

eersu 
______________________ 

aglss 
______________________ 

ailmmnuu 
______________________ 

eilrtt 
______________________ 

cdeeru 
______________________ 

cceelry 
______________________ 

aeppr 
______________________ 

ahrst 
______________________ 

eerst 
______________________ 
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Directions: Find the following words in the puzzle below. 
recycle 
reduce 
reuse 

glass 
aluminum 
paper 

trash 
bin 
Earth 

o b i n n e t h i n g y o

u c a n t r u s t r t i n

y h o u s e s a r e e t h

e n e g l a s s w p c r a

z e t i n y h o u a s e h

u n t e t r r s p p r o f

e s s i r o e e c u d e r

n e a l a m c u s i c i a

n s m s s a y r k r o c k

s u h t h a c r l i f e t

i e t n y c l o t t a g e

y r r e l l e o w f o r s

a l a e t m u n i m u l a

h i e r t y o n e t h o u

Earth Day Word Search
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